12

11

10

R A
S5y

W0 WS
s
Q&@@Ma

A OSREON

965,
o)
GO

\ga)

O
‘('@
o
)5

L
(@
ODICY
%(@
©1

2
%)
)

it
Ko
0
1A

SEBTY

SOQ) I——
)
=8

o
@):
O]
.4@@“@
W ﬁ‘

{©O)

2
5

PG
IEnee

LEXF

B

@

689

Bs65

1%
0

=
O

7
il

@ﬂ%lllll

\@@ 4
e A@

10m

WREMOZRBYNEMEK (R 1/200)

£6H



5 o
—

o w
=

e+

A 0~ AR AR
BB EITRE T
BEFTRE

Wi A (A B RGAS 1

I IKAB B TIREE
PG — 2
BEFTRE

AR

B SRR BT N — R —
I IR AB RS 1

UK B ETIRE N — R — A
BEFTRE

AR ETTRET L

PR EIIREE N — R — A
BT L

AR

AR ETTRET L

5 IR SRS (5 RE T 1

TP BB 0 TR T 1

BB GRS 1

UK B ETIRE Y 7 hr— 2L
RS R 7 — 2

WK SRR IR Y 7 b — A
JKIERS IR Y 7 b — A
B E A N— R —LA

I PRAB ELORRE B 7 — 2

PR BB N — R — A
JREEE N— Fa— 2

AR TR L

BB GRS T

TR 48 (R BT L
BEFTRE
WP b L
BEFTRE

TR 48 R BT L

BB AR L

TR TR 1

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

A 235.400m
o

RO L
KRR 7 ha— A
RSB fa~— R — A
S G T — A

WEIK HAE Y 7 b — A
WK A EITHE Y 7 b r— A
5 PR A (9 ET 7 — A

PR HE TR 1 — 2

5 PR A (9 ET 7 — A
Ftgt — e —2n
ey +

REIPHE L

BT L

B A 1

IR E Y 7 ha— A

WK A TR Y 7 b m— A
IKFERE IR Y 7 b — 4
IF IR HHE EIREEE Y 7 b v — A
K EB B Y 7 hr—A

I PR B BB BT 71— 2
IKFERE IR Y 7 b — 4
JRIEHB EITHEE v — A

B SEHfa m — A

PRIEHB EITHEE v — A
PRI ETTHEE 7 — 2

PR B BB BT 71— 2

P EIIREET 7 — A

PR B BB BT 71— 2
PRI — 2
S T — A
PRI — 2
PR T — A

BB OITRET L

IR G B N— R e — A
5K BB N — R — A
B G T — A

© 00 N U R W N =

BRERE -
BB E T
IR N— R — L
PR — A

BB GIRREE N — P e — A
RS

Bgtt

Bt

2ot t

Bgtt

Hig a1

C29fFIZF L

C30J& IZ[H L

BB EITHE 1
C31EIzR L
AMOJFIZIF T
AS1EIZF L
A64JEIZ IR U

AB2JF IZIH] L

i

D 233.900m
o—

1 A7EZHEL 7 A8JEICHL 13 JRIE (SRR ET
2 B 1 8 BABEITHE T 14 BB ERREE
3 BEARBEIRKTT L 9 WK@K L 15 MERKMBEAITRET L
4 B ERE - 10 BASEITRE T 16 Ht
5 MR 11 BEORE L 17 BERAETIREEL 1
6 BB ERE T 12 BEREE T
B 233.900m B’ 1 KB E T — A 13 Rfeet C 233.900m c’
P — % 2 gt 14 Bett
3 Rt 15 gt
4 JKBEt 16 Bt
5 gt 17 KB E T
6 HARBE T 18 JKEBE L
7 RFBE T 19 DISEAG (o — 2
8 KRB E L 20 BFRBEL
9 KB E L 21 Bt
10 ¥l —Re—24 22 Bfa
11 Bett 23 Bt
12 BBt 24 JREWBE T

FI2E 2~ 5 SHEREENN (1) (@R 1/60)



/

o~ 5 ©0N® Uk WwN =

ﬁw
J

ARG T

B BT
W EB R EL £
B ERE 1

WA BT £
WE A L £
WA (O £
WA (R L
W BB (R L
AR 1

W BB R BT L
B R BT
RS R ET
KR

7
00g %

F24K  Fla 3EMXK FER 1/30)

w008 ‘73]

||||||




¥ ¥ U N = &% K

R T M & & JB iz A+ 2500
nofx X KRR Az
HHFYIAADY SHER I AEL

g}@ﬂl‘w
f,’\f":mﬁh

s

e Wit
A
@\%‘;*fw

100 B EX
1. 3, 4, 8., 9. 11, 14, 16, 17, 19~21. 25~29, 31, 32, 37~42. 44, 45 HZELHD LRI
2. 5. 6, 7. 10, 12, 13, 15, 18, 22, 24, 30, 33~36, 43. 46 F5ITREREDS
23 AR RTSGE BT




